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16080218, 90 hour forecast for 49Kft Knapp_Ellrod Tl and winds (knots) -- NCEP GFS
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pp_Ellrod TI and winds (knots) -- NCEP GFS
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16080318, 114 hour forecast for 49Kft Knapp_Ellrod Tl and winds (knots) -- NCEP GFS

160

W5O

”W_lff,\_lmfﬁﬁAAm \./_/w/
,“/\\,ﬁ//ﬁ«/m_l_lﬁﬁ._/y._
_ﬁ \XB\\/AAA ..... FL LSS N

NP //nﬁﬂn»// x

»>>ﬁ\m/AA»»»//

F RS Vi_/ (S A/A/f w \

ﬂﬂﬂf/&gﬁﬂnﬁ <\\{W

SN et
L m \

% SN N

ﬂA»»nxﬁ_wﬁj» Vg

/J..
wwﬁﬂﬂxwﬂwq /v/

ssxwﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂqw

% \/\/\,\// AAAW ..............................
AR R«

b r\xmﬂﬂﬂ

1 [N SR S
ﬂFﬁfrAﬁﬁﬁﬂ

N e ST O o A S SRR A

ﬁ ﬁAA»A»»»»ﬁ».

E

0c Ol 0

W5O

140

130

=7

Turb value



A

160

.m NN A//

F

WF@

F

16080400, 120 hour forecast for 49Kft Knapp_Ellrod Tl and winds (knots) --

E

L KX T W
fA,AAQAﬁ 1 |
55555#%%%gﬁea?%x ..... ........ .-

AL AT TS DTS

| /
»>»w\m\%ﬂﬂﬁnf/rwa.
m\o\w\uﬂfw\nﬂ,\/ﬁ«/%f,\\u
B R R RO
mﬂﬁﬂfhgssszefr%< ..... ..... ..... jobis
PO /ﬂﬂﬂﬁ\
/__/e
wwwﬂﬁ\wﬂwww_,VJLug
X>>wﬂ/ﬂﬁﬁww e i
. | VA
m\».\»\?\..m ....... Py,

160

150

140

130

=7

Turb value



